MCCGA FESTIVAL

Kickapoo High School

March 19, 2016

UNIT

Greenland High School
Bentonville School District

Blue Springs School District 8th Grade JV
Cherokee Middle School
Camdenton JV

Nixa Junior High School

Willard Middle School

Blue Springs School District 8th Grade Varsity
BREAK

Hillcrest High School

Willard High School

Reeds Spring High School

St. James High School

Siloam Springs High School JV
Laquey High School

Pea Ridge High School
Fayetteville High School Regent
Raymore-Peculiar High School
Ozark High School Junior Varsity
Warrensburg High School
Spintronix Indoor Guard

CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:

CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:

CLASSIFICATION

Scholastic Novice

Scholastic Middle School
Scholastic Middle School
Scholastic Middle School
Scholastic Middle School
Scholastic Middle School
Scholastic Middle School
Scholastic Middle School

Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A

Independent Regional A

RETREAT and CRITIQUE - Novice, Middle School, REG A, IND REG A

Siloam Springs High School Varsity
Webb City High School

Southern Boone County R-1 High School
Cassville High School

Branson High School

Truman High School

Glendale High School

BREAK

Bentonville High School JV
Republic High School

Fayetteville High School Eminence
Camdenton High School Varsity
Kickapoo High School Gold

CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:

CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:

Scholastic C
Scholastic C
Scholastic C
Scholastic C
Scholastic C
Scholastic C
Scholastic C

Scholastic B
Scholastic B
Scholastic B
Scholastic B
Scholastic B

PERFORM
10:00 AM
10:07 AM
10:14 AM
10:21 AM
10:28 AM
10:35 AM
10:42 AM
10:49 AM
10:56 AM
11:17 AM
11:24 AM
11:31 AM
11:41 AM
11:48 AM
11:55 AM
12:02 PM
12:09 PM
12:16 PM
12:23 PM
12:30 PM
12:37 PM

1:00 PM
2:20 PM
2:28 PM
2:36 PM
2:44 PM
2:55PM
3:03 PM
3:11PM

3:19 PM
3:30 PM
3:38 PM
3:46 PM
3:52 PM
4:00 PM

UNIT

Ozark High School Varsity
Willard High School
Warrensburg High School

Lee's Summit West High School
BREAK

Blue Springs High School JV
Odessa High School

Nixa High School

Blue Springs High School Varsity
Kickapoo High School Emulation
BREAK

901 Performance Ensemble from Missouri State

Avant Guard

National Avenue
Bentonville High School
The Pride of Missouri State

RETREAT and CRITIQUE - SC, SB, SA, IA, SO, 10

Laquey High School
Reeds Spring High School
Hillcrest High School
Smith-Cotton High School
Hollister High School
BREAK

Siloam Springs High School
Republic R-1Il High School
Joplin High School
BREAK

Kickapoo High School
Ozark High School

RETREAT and CRITIQUE - ALL PERCUSSION CLASSES

CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:

CG.
CG.
CG.
CG.
CG.

CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:

CLASSIFICATION

Scholastic B
Scholastic B
Scholastic B
Scholastic B

Scholastic A
Scholastic A
Scholastic A
Scholastic A
Scholastic A

Independent A
Independent A
Independent A
Scholastic Open
Indpendent Open

Perc: Scholastic Concert

Perc: Scholastic Regional
Perc: Scholastic Regional
Perc: Scholastic Regional
Perc: Scholastic Regional

Perc: Scholastic B
Perc: Scholastic B
Perc: Scholastic B

Perc: Scholastic A
Perc: Scholastic Open

PERFORM
4:08 PM
4:16 PM
4:24 PM
4:32PM

4:40 PM
5:06 PM
5:14PM
5:22 PM
5:30 PM
5:38 PM

5:46 PM
5:54 PM
6:02 PM
6:10 PM
6:20 PM
6:30 PM

6:50 PM
8:00 PM
8:09 PM
8:17 PM
8:25 PM
8:33 PM

8:41 PM
8:50 PM
8:59 PM
9:08 PM

9:17 PM
9:26 PM
9:37 PM

10:00 PM

Visit www.MCCGA.org for recaps and links to photos!




