

MCCGA FESTIVAL Kickapoo High School March 19, 2016

UNIT	CLASSIFICATION	PERFORM	UNIT	CLASSIFICATION	PERFORM
Greenland High School	CG: Scholastic Novice	10:00 AM	Ozark High School Varsity	CG: Scholastic B	4:08 PM
Bentonville School District	CG: Scholastic Middle School	10:07 AM	Willard High School	CG: Scholastic B	4:16 PM
Blue Springs School District 8th Grade JV	CG: Scholastic Middle School	10:14 AM	Warrensburg High School	CG: Scholastic B	4:24 PM
Cherokee Middle School	CG: Scholastic Middle School	10:21 AM	Lee's Summit West High School	CG: Scholastic B	4:32 PM
Camdenton JV	CG: Scholastic Middle School	10:28 AM	BREAK		4:40 PM
Nixa Junior High School	CG: Scholastic Middle School	10:35 AM	Blue Springs High School JV	CG: Scholastic A	5:06 PM
Willard Middle School	CG: Scholastic Middle School	10:42 AM	Odessa High School	CG: Scholastic A	5:14 PM
Blue Springs School District 8th Grade Varsity	CG: Scholastic Middle School	10:49 AM	Nixa High School	CG: Scholastic A	5:22 PM
BREAK		10:56 AM	Blue Springs High School Varsity	CG: Scholastic A	5:30 PM
Hillcrest High School	CG: Scholastic Regional A	11:17 AM	Kickapoo High School Emulation	CG: Scholastic A	5:38 PM
Willard High School	CG: Scholastic Regional A	11:24 AM	BREAK		5:46 PM
Reeds Spring High School	CG: Scholastic Regional A	11:31 AM	901 Performance Ensemble from Missouri State	CG: Independent A	5:54 PM
St. James High School	CG: Scholastic Regional A	11:41 AM	Avant Guard	CG: Independent A	6:02 PM
Siloam Springs High School JV	CG: Scholastic Regional A	11:48 AM	National Avenue	CG: Independent A	6:10 PM
Laquey High School	CG: Scholastic Regional A	11:55 AM	Bentonville High School	CG: Scholastic Open	6:20 PM
Pea Ridge High School	CG: Scholastic Regional A	12:02 PM	The Pride of Missouri State	CG: Independent Open	6:30 PM
Fayetteville High School Regent	CG: Scholastic Regional A	12:09 PM	RETREAT and CRITIQUE - SC, SB, SA, IA, SO, IO		6:50 PM
Raymore-Peculiar High School	CG: Scholastic Regional A	12:16 PM	Laquey High School	Perc: Scholastic Concert	8:00 PM
Ozark High School Junior Varsity	CG: Scholastic Regional A	12:23 PM	Reeds Spring High School	Perc: Scholastic Regional	8:09 PM
Warrensburg High School	CG: Scholastic Regional A	12:30 PM	Hillcrest High School	Perc: Scholastic Regional	8:17 PM
Spintronix Indoor Guard	CG: Independent Regional A	12:37 PM	Smith-Cotton High School	Perc: Scholastic Regional	8:25 PM
RETREAT and CRITIQUE - Novice, Middle School, REG A, IND REG A		1:00 PM	Hollister High School	Perc: Scholastic Regional	8:33 PM
Siloam Springs High School Varsity	CG: Scholastic C	2:20 PM	BREAK		8:41 PM
Webb City High School	CG: Scholastic C	2:28 PM	Siloam Springs High School	Perc: Scholastic B	8:50 PM
Southern Boone County R-1 High School	CG: Scholastic C	2:36 PM	Republic R-III High School	Perc: Scholastic B	8:59 PM
Cassville High School	CG: Scholastic C	2:44 PM	Joplin High School	Perc: Scholastic B	9:08 PM
Branson High School	CG: Scholastic C	2:55 PM	BREAK		9:17 PM
Truman High School	CG: Scholastic C	3:03 PM	Kickapoo High School	Perc: Scholastic A	9:26 PM
Glendale High School	CG: Scholastic C	3:11 PM	Ozark High School	Perc: Scholastic Open	9:37 PM
BREAK		3:19 PM	RETREAT and CRITIQUE - ALL PERCUSSION CLASSES		10:00 PM
Bentonville High School JV	CG: Scholastic B	3:30 PM			
Republic High School	CG: Scholastic B	3:38 PM			
Fayetteville High School Eminence	CG: Scholastic B	3:46 PM			
Camdenton High School Varsity	CG: Scholastic B	3:52 PM			
Kickapoo High School Gold	CG: Scholastic B	4:00 PM			

Visit www.MCCGA.org for recaps and links to photos!